

Board of County Commissioners

TO:	Marta Loachain, Chair Claire Levy, Vice Chair Ashley Stoltzmann, Commissioner
FROM:	Robin A. Valdez
DATE:	January 14, 2025
SUBJECT:	Boards & Commissions – Appointment
ACTION REQUESTED:	Decision
VACANCIES & APPOINTMENTS	
<u>Metropolitan Football Stadium District</u> (One Vacancy)	
Re-Appointment Request:	Alex Boian (Member-at-Large)
Claire Levy County Commissioner M	arta Loachamin County Commissioner Ashley Stolzmann County Commissioner

Boulder County Courthouse • 1325 Pearl Street • Boulder, Colorado 80302 • Tel: 303.441.3500 • Fax: 303.441.4525 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 471 • Boulder, CO 80306 • www.BoulderCounty.org • commissioners@bouldercounty.org